
Brain Technology - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.brain.it

Description Brain Technology

Country Italy

Scan Date 01/Apr/2015

Total Dirs 2,574

Total Files 17,650

Total Data 4.96 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 2574 17650 4.96 GB 100.00 %

/public 2573 17650 4.96 GB 100.00 %

/public/Driver 783 2896 3.88 GB 78.28 %

/public/Driver/Microsoft 40 198 775.78 MB 15.27 %

/public/Old_Driver 1785 14747 736.68 MB 14.50 %

/public/Driver/Asus 13 30 615.72 MB 12.12 %

/public/Driver/ATI 20 84 574.02 MB 11.30 %

/public/Driver/vmware 0 1 393.38 MB 7.74 %

/public/Driver/Creative 30 122 254.41 MB 5.01 %

/public/Vmware 0 2 253.40 MB 4.99 %

/public/Old_Driver/Driver Schede Video 433 4014 234.85 MB 4.62 %

/public/Driver/Microsoft/Windows 2000 ... 2 2 201.47 MB 3.97 %

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage 128 e 128 PRO 0 18 186.22 MB 3.67 %

/public/Driver/Creative/SBLIVE 10 56 181.67 MB 3.58 %

/public/Driver/Matrox 22 153 150.03 MB 2.95 %

/public/Driver/Microsoft/Windows 2000 ... 0 1 101.35 MB 2.00 %

/public/Driver/Microsoft/Windows 2000 ... 0 1 100.12 MB 1.97 %

/public/Driver/ATI/Radeon  Radeon 7x00... 1 10 96.01 MB 1.89 %

/public/Driver/Modem GOLD 64 581 91.38 MB 1.80 %

/public/Driver/Microsoft/NT4_SP6a_i386 0 2 87.26 MB 1.72 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Program Files 2.20 GB 44.51 %

Archive Files 1.52 GB 30.76 %

Disk Image Files 491.95 MB 9.74 %

Miscellaneous Files 328.79 MB 6.51 %

Windows System Files 198.41 MB 3.93 %

Backup Files 70.31 MB 1.39 %

Development Files 54.03 MB 1.07 %

Document Files 39.04 MB 0.77 %

Help Files 36.63 MB 0.73 %

Data Files 29.96 MB 0.59 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.10 GB

Average: 0.01 GB

Maximum: 0.10 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/05

To: 2015/04 0 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1.38 GB

Average: 0.14 GB

Maximum: 0.59 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 43 Files

Average: 4 Files

Maximum: 19 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

5 Files

10 Files

15 Files

20 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

EXE Files 2.17 GB 48.63 %

ZIP Files 1.45 GB 32.61 %

ISO Files 393.38 MB 8.62 %

NOEXT Files 148.63 MB 3.26 %

NRG Files 82.25 MB 1.80 %

CAB Files 61.02 MB 1.34 %

MAC Files 47.89 MB 1.05 %

LIB Files 47.24 MB 1.04 %

SYS Files 41.63 MB 0.91 %

DL_ Files 33.80 MB 0.74 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

EXE Files 1.94 K 24.43 %

DL_ Files 1.15 K 14.44 %

TXT Files 850 Files 10.68 %

INF Files 687 Files 8.63 %

ZIP Files 658 Files 8.27 %

FO_ Files 577 Files 7.25 %

DLL Files 575 Files 7.23 %

SYS Files 520 Files 6.54 %

EX_ Files 510 Files 6.41 %

NOEXT Files 487 Files 6.12 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Program Files 2770 2.20 GB 44.26 %

Archive Files 885 1.52 GB 30.59 %

Disk Image Files 39 491.95 MB 9.68 %

Miscellaneous Files 5374 328.79 MB 6.47 %

Windows System Files 2341 198.41 MB 3.91 %

Backup Files 1740 70.31 MB 1.38 %

Development Files 293 54.03 MB 1.06 %

Document Files 1155 39.04 MB 0.77 %

Help Files 615 36.63 MB 0.72 %

Data Files 1881 29.96 MB 0.59 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Executable Program 1944 2.17 GB 43.69 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 658 1.45 GB 29.30 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 1 393.38 MB 7.74 %

Miscellaneous Files 5372 328.78 MB 6.47 %

Nero Burning ROM Image File 1 82.25 MB 1.62 %

Windows Cabinet File 132 61.02 MB 1.20 %

Windows Device Driver 919 60.49 MB 1.19 %

Windows CE Binary File 1 47.89 MB 0.94 %

Library File 128 47.24 MB 0.93 %

Compressed DLL Library 1149 33.80 MB 0.67 %

Compressed Executable Program 510 32.31 MB 0.64 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 130 29.64 MB 0.58 %

PDF Document 32 26.72 MB 0.53 %

DLL Library 575 26.03 MB 0.51 %

Compressed Windows Help File 396 16.44 MB 0.32 %

Windows Virtual Device Driver 246 15.76 MB 0.31 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 2 15.37 MB 0.30 %

Protected Macromedia Director Movie 1 15.02 MB 0.30 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 7 14.16 MB 0.28 %

Binary Data File 179 11.27 MB 0.22 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

EXE Files 1944 2.17 GB 43.69 %

ZIP Files 658 1.45 GB 29.30 %

ISO Files 1 393.38 MB 7.74 %

NOEXT Files 487 148.63 MB 2.93 %

NRG Files 1 82.25 MB 1.62 %

CAB Files 132 61.02 MB 1.20 %

MAC Files 1 47.89 MB 0.94 %

LIB Files 128 47.24 MB 0.93 %

SYS Files 520 41.63 MB 0.82 %

DL_ Files 1149 33.80 MB 0.67 %

EX_ Files 510 32.31 MB 0.64 %

Z Files 130 29.64 MB 0.58 %

PDF Files 32 26.72 MB 0.53 %

PVL Files 85 26.16 MB 0.51 %

DLL Files 575 26.03 MB 0.51 %

DRV Files 399 18.85 MB 0.37 %

HL_ Files 396 16.44 MB 0.32 %

VXD Files 246 15.76 MB 0.31 %

DMG Files 2 15.37 MB 0.30 %

DXR Files 1 15.02 MB 0.30 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 2574 17650 4.96 GB 100.00 %

/public 2573 17650 4.96 GB 100.00 %

/public/Driver 783 2896 3.88 GB 78.28 %

/public/Driver/Microsoft 40 198 775.78 MB 15.27 %

/public/Old_Driver 1785 14747 736.68 MB 14.50 %

/public/Driver/Asus 13 30 615.72 MB 12.12 %

/public/Driver/ATI 20 84 574.02 MB 11.30 %

/public/Driver/vmware 0 1 393.38 MB 7.74 %

/public/Driver/Creative 30 122 254.41 MB 5.01 %

/public/Vmware 0 2 253.40 MB 4.99 %

/public/Old_Driver/Driver Schede Video 433 4014 234.85 MB 4.62 %

/public/Driver/Microsoft/Windows 2000 ... 2 2 201.47 MB 3.97 %

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage 128 e 128 PRO 0 18 186.22 MB 3.67 %

/public/Driver/Creative/SBLIVE 10 56 181.67 MB 3.58 %

/public/Driver/Matrox 22 153 150.03 MB 2.95 %

/public/Driver/Microsoft/Windows 2000 ... 0 1 101.35 MB 2.00 %

/public/Driver/Microsoft/Windows 2000 ... 0 1 100.12 MB 1.97 %

/public/Driver/ATI/Radeon  Radeon 7x00... 1 10 96.01 MB 1.89 %

/public/Driver/Modem GOLD 64 581 91.38 MB 1.80 %

/public/Driver/Microsoft/NT4_SP6a_i386 0 2 87.26 MB 1.72 %

/public/Driver/Microsoft/Windows 2000 ... 0 1 83.99 MB 1.65 %

/public/Old_Driver/Stampanti 172 2166 83.07 MB 1.64 %

/public/Driver/Centronics 0 1 82.25 MB 1.62 %

/public/Driver/HP 11 43 80.63 MB 1.59 %

/public/Old_Driver/Driver Schede Audio 140 1123 78.23 MB 1.54 %

/public/Old_Driver/Driver Zip 8 164 74.94 MB 1.48 %

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage pro 1 21 72.38 MB 1.42 %

/public/Old_Driver/Driver Zip/Zip orig... 4 78 70.60 MB 1.39 %

/public/Driver/Microsoft/ie 5 italiano 0 7 68.32 MB 1.34 %

/public/Driver/Mitac 20 28 67.01 MB 1.32 %

/public/Old_Driver/Driver California G... 154 2386 61.89 MB 1.22 %

/public/Driver/ATI/tv wonder 0 5 60.69 MB 1.19 %

/public/Driver/Microsoft/ie40 0 123 59.42 MB 1.17 %

/public/Driver/Mitac/Mitac 7521 10 13 54.48 MB 1.07 %

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage128 0 7 50.74 MB 1.00 %

/public/Driver/Microsoft/ie5 inglese 0 7 45.95 MB 0.90 %

/public/Old_Driver/Driver Schede Madri 46 182 43.19 MB 0.85 %

/public/Driver/Nvidia 6 21 43.09 MB 0.85 %

/public/Old_Driver/Driver Schede Video... 1 13 41.01 MB 0.81 %

/public/Driver/Mitac/Mitac 7521/Video 2 2 40.04 MB 0.79 %

/public/Old_Driver/Stampanti/CANON 78 843 38.30 MB 0.75 %

/public/Driver/BIOS Update 114 233 37.67 MB 0.74 %

/public/Driver/Progress 17 80 37.54 MB 0.74 %

/public/Driver/Microsoft/NT4_SP_6_i386_ita 0 3 37.10 MB 0.73 %

/public/Old_Driver/Driver Schede Video... 4 12 37.07 MB 0.73 %

/public/Driver/Supermicro 5 52 36.84 MB 0.73 %

/public/Driver/Guillemot 9 17 36.07 MB 0.71 %

/public/Driver/Miro 4 8 35.12 MB 0.69 %

/public/Driver/Miro/PC TV- PC TV PRO 3 8 35.12 MB 0.69 %

/public/Old_Driver/Driver CD ROM 120 1007 34.58 MB 0.68 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/public/Driver/Asus/AsusAsteio.zip 02/Apr/2007 567.46 MB

/public/Driver/vmware/VMware-VMvisor...ller-4.1.0.update1-348481.x86_64.iso 24/Jul/2011 393.38 MB

/public/Vmware/VMware-converter-all-5.0.1-875114.exe 27/Dec/2012 126.72 MB

/public/Vmware/VMware-converter-all-5.0.0-470252.exe 07/Oct/2011 126.69 MB

/public/np_media.zip 09/Jul/2014 102.70 MB

/public/Driver/Microsoft/Windows 200...ervice Pack 2/W2K SPe Eng/w2ksp2.exe 18/May/2001 101.35 MB

/public/Driver/Microsoft/Windows 200...ervice Pack 2/W2K SP2 Ita/w2ksp2.exe 31/May/2001 100.12 MB

/public/Driver/Microsoft/Windows 2000 Service Pack 1/sp1network.exe 21/Aug/2000 83.99 MB

/public/Driver/Centronics/driver_centronics_PCI.nrg 02/Oct/2003 82.25 MB

/public/Driver/Microsoft/NT4_SP6a_i386/SP6SYMI.EXE 01/Feb/2000 53.19 MB

/public/Old_Driver/Driver Zip/Zip orig. Ziptools/PARTISHN.MAC 06/Jul/1995 47.89 MB

/public/Driver/Microsoft/NT4_SP_6_i386_ita/SP6I386.EXE 16/Nov/1999 36.70 MB

/public/Driver/Microsoft/NT4_SP6a_i386/sp6i386.exe 03/Jan/2000 34.07 MB

/public/Driver/Microsoft/DirectX 9 Ita/DX9 14/Mar/2003 34.03 MB

/public/Driver/Microsoft/Win NT service pack 5 inglese/sp5I386.exe 10/May/1999 32.95 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/tv wonder/tvwonder.zip 04/May/2000 32.58 MB

/public/Driver/HP/HP Officejet G Series/G 55/Win2000/g55w2kit.exe 20/Mar/2002 32.07 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Radeon  Radeon 7x00 8500/mmcdvd.zip 15/Oct/2001 29.81 MB

/public/Driver/Creative/SBLIVE/liveware 3 win 9x/lw30full_9x.zip 04/Nov/2000 28.88 MB

/public/Driver/Creative/SBLIVE/lw30full_9x.zip 16/Feb/2000 28.85 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage 128 e 128 PRO/mmc7wb37.exe 13/Nov/2000 26.87 MB

/public/Driver/Mitac/Mitac 7521/Video/Win 9X-Me/WIN98&WINME.zip 22/Mar/2001 23.85 MB

/public/Driver/Supermicro/i850/ac97.zip 07/Mar/2001 17.97 MB

/public/Driver/Mitac/Mitac 7521/Video/W2K/VWIN2000.zip 22/Mar/2001 16.19 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage 128 e 128 PRO/w9x_r128_633cd21.exe 19/Jul/2000 16.05 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage pro/w9x_r128_633cd21.exe 11/Aug/2000 16.05 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage 128 e 128 PRO/w9x_r128_633cd18.exe 30/May/2000 16.04 MB

/public/Driver/Magnex/magnex 05/Dec/2007 16.02 MB

/public/Driver/Iomega/IOMEGA ZIP/Iomega Ware 2.21/w32_iom221a_en.exe 13/Apr/2000 15.21 MB

/public/Old_Driver/Driver Zip/Zip orig. Ziptools/TOUR/ZT_ENGL.DXR 15/Jan/1996 15.02 MB

/public/Driver/Cisco/vpnclient-darwin-4.9.01.0280-universal-k9.dmg 20/Jan/2011 14.67 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage 128 e 128 PRO/wme_w98_r128_4_12_6292.exe 20/Oct/2000 13.51 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Radeon  Radeon 7x00 8500/wme_radeon_4_13_7189.exe 16/Oct/2001 12.98 MB

/public/Driver/Miro/PC TV- PC TV PRO/WIn 9X - Win2k/pctv40it.exe 12/May/2000 12.91 MB

/public/Driver/Miro/PC TV- PC TV PRO/WIn 9X - Win2k/PCTV40EN.exe 30/Mar/2000 12.90 MB

/public/Driver/Microsoft/NT351_SP5_i386/SP5_351I.EXE 03/Feb/1999 12.41 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage 128 e 128 PRO/w2k_r128_633cd08.zip 02/May/2000 12.31 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Allinwonder12/w98_r128_4_11_6220.exe 16/Nov/1999 12.29 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage Mobility/Sony.zip 27/Jul/2001 12.20 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage 128 e 128 PRO/w2k_r128_633cd03.zip 03/Apr/2000 12.12 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage 128 e 128 PRO/w2k_r128_632cd08.zip 18/Feb/2000 12.01 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage 128 e 128 PRO/w2k_mmc_70wb19.exe 31/May/2000 11.64 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage 128 e 128 PRO/w2k_r128_633cd18.exe 30/May/2000 11.49 MB

/public/Driver/Adaptec/RAID 3200/WIN2000/asr_win2k_smpro_v113.exe 20/Aug/2001 11.30 MB

/public/Driver/Microsoft/DirectX 8/Win 9x Me/dx80itn.exe 10/Nov/2000 10.84 MB

/public/Driver/Microsoft/ie5 inglese/MSIE5i4.exe 18/Mar/1999 10.82 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage128/r128_631cdh40.zip 02/Feb/2000 10.74 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Rage 128 e 128 PRO/r128_631cdh41.zip 01/Mar/2000 10.68 MB

/public/Driver/Microsoft/ie 5 italiano/MSIE5i1.exe 25/Mar/1999 10.67 MB

/public/Driver/ATI/Radeon  Radeon 7x00 8500/w2k_radeon_5_13_01_3276.exe 16/Oct/2001 10.62 MB
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